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Torneo 1Â° CITTA' DI GUIDONIA 0401024B

Luogo GUIDONIA  [Roma - Lazio]
Periodo 02-01-2004 - 06-01-2004

Turni

Tipo Festival
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 1 h x 20 ms + 1 h QPF
Arbitri MIRCOLI GIANLUCA - 

Partecipanti 17

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

13 3N Bonafede Alvise          ITA LAZ RM 1401 0 0 1958 M 112568

1 2N De Angelis Roberto       ITA LAZ RM 1700 0 0 1966 M

5 1N Dentale Enrico           ITA LAZ RM 1729 0 0 1967 M 105426

17 CM Dini Andrea              ITA LAZ RM 0 0 1990 M 119009

3 1N Guglielmi Dante          ITA MAR MC 1762 0 0 1949 M 104581

2 2N Iacoacci Giancarlo       ITA LAZ RM 1606 0 0 1955 M 100824

6 2N Iannamorelli PierfedericoITA LAZ RM 1600 0 0 1963 M 107270

7 3N Macri' Giuseppe          ITA LAZ RM 1479 0 0 1941 M 108488

9 2N Musmarra Giovanni        ITA LAZ RM 1543 0 0 1969 M 108918

15 2N Passacantilli Alessandro ITA LAZ RM 1601 0 0 1973 M 117091

8 1N Ricci Rolando            ITA LAZ RM 1648 0 0 1947 M 108900

11 CM Rizzuti Pasquale         ITA CAL CS 1798 0 0 1957 M 109599

12 2N Sabetta Alessandro       ITA LAZ RI 1621 0 0 1980 M 110173

10 3N Santoni Daniele          ITA LAZ RM 1458 0 0 1971 M 108927

16 3N Urzi' Silvio ITA UMB TR 1518 0 0 1957 M 117823

4 2N Vanzan Alessandro        ITA LAZ RM 1588 0 0 1944 M 105422

14 2N Yamson Roberto           ITA LAZ RM 1668 0 0 1961 M 116467
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

13 3N Bonafede Alvise          ITA 1401 0 0.00 0.00 0 54 0 1958 M 112568

1 2N De Angelis Roberto       ITA 1700 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1966 M

5 1N Dentale Enrico           ITA 1729 0 0.00 0.00 0 36 0 1967 M 105426

3 1N Guglielmi Dante          ITA 1762 0 0.00 0.00 0 -45 0 1949 M 104581

2 2N Iacoacci Giancarlo       ITA 1606 0 0.00 0.00 0 63 0 1955 M 100824

6 2N Iannamorelli PierfedericoITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 -87 0 1963 M 107270

7 3N Macri' Giuseppe          ITA 1479 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1941 M 108488

9 2N Musmarra Giovanni        ITA 1543 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1969 M 108918

15 2N Passacantilli Alessandro ITA 1601 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1973 M 117091

8 1N Ricci Rolando            ITA 1648 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1947 M 108900

11 CM Rizzuti Pasquale         ITA 1798 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1957 M 109599

12 2N Sabetta Alessandro       ITA 1621 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1980 M 110173

10 3N Santoni Daniele          ITA 1458 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1971 M 108927

16 3N Urzi' Silvio ITA 1518 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1957 M 117823

4 2N Vanzan Alessandro        ITA 1588 0 0.00 0.00 0 -42 0 1944 M 105422

14 2N Yamson Roberto           ITA 1668 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1961 M 116467
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